NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA
Revised Notification No.MCA IIl Semester (MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)Examination

Nov./Dec., 2016

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the MCA 1ll Semester (MASTER OF COMPUTER
APPLICATIONS) Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec., 2016 is declared as under :-

Note : SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. Subject
No.

-

Database Management Systems
Software Engineering

Computer Networks

Visual Programming

Web Engineering

Database Systems (Pr.)

Visual Programming (Pr.)

Web Engineering (Pr.)
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Seminar

Sr. Rollno. Name Father's Name
No.

1 5152032 VIKRAM KALAL DHUL CHAND KALAL
2 5152017 DUPPATI VINCENT DUPPATI BABU
3 5142048 NAVEEN JARWAL SUBHASH JARWAL

Code No

MCA-201
MCA-203
MCA-205
MCA-207
MCA-209
MCA-211
MCA-213
MCA-215
MCA-217

SGPA
6.4167
5.8750

60000

Result

CGPA
6.0769
5.4336
5.3636

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However,
the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.
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