## NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, KURUKSHETRA

Revised Notification No.MCA III Semester (MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS)Examination Nov./Dec., 2016

The Result of following candidate(s) who has appeared in the MCA III Semester (MASTER OF COMPUTER APPLICATIONS) Examination of the institute held in Nov./Dec., 2016 is declared as under:-

## Note: SGPA shown in the Result means Pass. "R" means Re-appear.

RL(A) For Result Late (Award)

Sr. No.	Subject	Code No
1	Database Management Systems	MCA-201
2	Software Engineering	MCA-203
3	Computer Networks ,	MCA-205
4	Visual Programming	MCA-207
5	Web Engineering	MCA-209
6	Database Systems (Pr.)	MCA-211
7	Visual Programming (Pr.)	MCA-213
8	Web Engineering (Pr.)	MCA-215
9	Seminar	MCA-217

Sr.	Roll no.	Name	Father's Name	Result	
No.				SGPA	CGPA
1	5152032	VIKRAM KALAL	DHUL CHAND KALAL	6.4167	6.0769
2	5152017	DUPPATI VINCENT	DUPPATI BABU	5.8750	5.4336
3	5142048	NAVEEN JARWAL	SUBHASH JARWAL	6.0000	5.3636

All efforts have been made to publish this result after checking the entries properly. However, the result can stand revised in case some discrepancy is observed.

Dated: 15.03.2018

Date: 15/03/2018

Kurukshetra

Prof.Incharge (Exams.)

Page No. 1